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Opel Snowboard Tour
Big Air
Big Air FIS - Wednesday 13.11.2024

Event Information

Jury: Judges:
Chief of Competition: Guido van Meel Head Judge: Philippe Ramseyer
Technical Delegate: Romain Erard Judge A: Yannick Messmer
Judge B: Nando Niederberger
Course Data: Judge C: Gilles Lattion
Course Name: Glacier 3000
Weather: sunny
Results and Registration: Contest Facts:
Qualifivation:: 2 runs best run counts
Responsible: FEM-Service AG Finals: 3 runs 2 best tricks
Contact: inffo@fem-service.ch
Scoring System: Sebastian Knubel
Registration: Sebastian Knubel
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BIB

201
252
251
217

211

216
212
267
209

214

FIS

9510548
9510538
9510537
9510549

9510550

9510528
9220180
9290574
9400133
9510523
9510587
9400138
9290540
9510563
9220179
9400131
9510561
9060033

9400135

EVENT SPONSOR

MAIN SPONSOR
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FAMILY NAME

Winiger
Wagner
Hasler
Conaty

Hoppe

Schiitz
Duncan
Moriggi
Wiesen

Broadbent
Romanens
Houtman
CRAMLEY
Schalbetter
Owen
Velde Van De
Gloor
Heymans

Markon

CO-SPONSOR

O Sunrise

FIRST NAME

Jeronimo
Aron
Reef Matt
Keanu

Emil

Raffael
Roahan
Andrea
Pim
Leon
Nicolas
Boaz
George Philippe
Levi Colin
Ethan
Floris
David
Mika

Edie

RAIFFEISEN

YEAR

2007
2008
2008
2008

2008

2007
2008
2009
2009
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009

NATION

Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul

NED

ITA

Sul

GBR

LOCATION

Emmen
unterseen
Bolligen
Jatten bei Interlake

Beatenberg

Lachen

Zirich

Fribourg

Valtournenche

Naters

Glis

EVENT SUPPORTER
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CLUB

Ski Club Horw
BABE/Jo Matten
Stiitzpunkt Davos, JO-Birg
BABE

SC Matten

Stuetzpunkt Davos

Team Why Aint You
SHRED Masters
Iceripper

Leysin

We snowboard Cervinia a.s.d.

Style Valais

SHRED Masters

y 4

UAKLEY

HEAT

1

2

Qualification

RUN1 RUN2
780 12,7
853 0,0

157 62,7
740 93

833 17,3
57,0 16,3
42,7 527
11,3 51,7
39,7 51,0
12,0 49,3
44,7 49,0
11,0 46,3
460 133
42,3 DNI
29,7 33,0
31,7 DNI
253 24,0
11,7 13,7
12,7 DNI

SWISS-SKI PARTNER

MAIN PARTNER

O Sunrise

BEST
78,0

85,3

RUN 1
13,0
80,7
16,0
48,3

17,7

Finals

PREMIUM PARTNER

RAIFFEISEN

RUN2 RUN3
84,0 80,3
80,7 17,7
79,7 157
453 9,0
14,7 17,7
helvetia 4,

BEST
164,3
161,3

95,3

93,7

35,3

HBKW



orPE\"

Uis M

BIB FIS FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME YEAR NATION LOCATION CLUB Qualification Finals

HEAT RUN1 RUN2 BEST RUN1 RUN2 RUN3 BEST

255 9510588 Kleger Liun 2010 Sul Schénengrund Stiitzpunkt Davos 2 56,0 DNI 56,0 473 657 103 113,0
258 9510567 Conaty Kiran 2010 SUl  Jatten bei Interlake BABE 2 53,7 553 553 40,7 46,7 120 87,3
263 9290550 Sonderskov Jacopo 2010 ITA 2 39,3 40,0 40,0 54,7 107 80 65,3
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BIB FIS FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME YEAR NATION LOCATION cLuB Qualification Finals
HEAT RUN1 RUN2 BEST RUN1 RUN2 RUN3  BEST
302 9515233 Demke Lisa 2008 Sul Klosters Stiitzpunkt Davos 1 770 DNI 77,0 763 76,7 27,3 1530

301 9295246 Raviola Sofia 2009 ITA Snow Academy 1 70,7 DNI 70,7 17,0 61,7 163 78,0
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BIB FIS FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME YEAR NATION LOCATION CLUB Qualification Finals
HEAT RUN1 RUN2 BEST RUN1 RUN2 RUN3 BEST

304 1905005 Chayametisurat Fasai 2010 THA Oze Tokura 1 49,7 33 4977 43 45 11,7 56,7
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